NX HD pallet
racking system
with integration
1NX HD System
GENERAL INFORMATION
Basic dimensions   2
Bracing diagram   3
Load-carrying capacity of the structure   4

850 3000 NX-N35110300 NX-N40110300
850 3600 NX-N35110360 NX-N40110360
850 4000 NX-N35110400 NX-N40110400
850 4500 NX-N35110450 NX-N40110450
850 5100 NX-N35110510 NX-N40110510
850 5500 NX-N35110550 NX-N40110550
850 6000 NX-N35110600 NX-N40110600
Gh H Basic frame Frame for
integration
1050 2000 NX-N35150200 NX-N40150200
1050 2500 NX-N35150250 NX-N40150250
1050 3000 NX-N35150300 NX-N40150300
1050 3600 NX-N35150360 NX-N40150360
1050 4000 NX-N35150400 NX-N40150400
1050 4500 NX-N35150450 NX-N40150450
1050 5100 NX-N35150510 NX-N40150510
1050 5500 NX-N35150550 NX-N40150550
1050 6000 NX-N35150600 NX-N40150600
Gh H Basic frame Frame for
integration

5000 NX-A00640500
27 27
40
H
H[mm] Profile code
2200 NX-A00650220
2300 NX-A00650230
2500 NX-A00650250
2600 NX-A00650260
2900 NX-A00650290
3000 NX-A00650300
3500 NX-A00650350
3600 NX-A00650360
4000 NX-A00650400
4500 NX-A00650450
5000 NX-A00650500
Double
adapter
SINGLE ADAPTER FOR INTEGRATION
(EXTREME LEG)

for each beam: NX-A00100000
8 NX HD System
The permissible loads for pairs of beams (sockets)
given in the table above are correct for a properly
distributed load (full load).
For correctly loaded beams, the deflection f must not
be greater than L/200
Example for beams with Lh of 2730:
L = 2706 mm
f = 2706/200 = 13.5 mm
Each beam must be secured against falling out after
installation in the frame perforation.
REFERENCE LOADS OF STANDARD BEAM PAIRS IN KG
Retail length
Lh Top Middle Bottom
1250 NX-T06521250 NX-T02521250 NX-T04521250
1330 NX-T06521330 NX-T02521330 NX-T04521330
2000 NX-T06522000 NX-T02522000 NX-T04522000
2500 NX-T06522500 NX-T02522500 NX-T04522500
2660 NX-T06522660 NX-T02522660 NX-T04522660
2730 NX-T06522730 NX-T02522730 NX-T04522730
3000 NX-T06523000 NX-T02523000 NX-T04523000
Retail length
Lh Top Middle Bottom
1250 NX-T07561250 NX-T03561250 NX-T05561250
1330 NX-T07561330 NX-T03561330 NX-T05561330
2000 NX-T07562000 NX-T03562000 NX-T05562000
2500 NX-T07562500 NX-T03562500 NX-T05562500
2660 NX-T07562660 NX-T03562660 NX-T05562660
2730 NX-T07562730 NX-T03562730 NX-T05562730
3000 NX-T07563000 NX-T03563000 NX-T05563000
Retail length
Lh  Top Middle Bottom
1250 NX-T07551250 NX-T03551250 NX-T05551250
1330 NX-T07551330 NX-T03551330 NX-T05551330
2000 NX-T07552000 NX-T03552000 NX-T05552000
2500 NX-T07552500 NX-T03552500 NX-T05552500
2660 NX-T07552660 NX-T03552660 NX-T05552660
2730 NX-T07552730 NX-T03552730 NX-T05552730
3000 NX-T07553000 NX-T03553000 NX-T05553000
50
10
0
50

Middle type
Middle type
NOTE:
Two protections must be ordered
for each beam: NX-A00100000
NOTE:
Two protections must be ordered
for each beam: NX-A00100000
NOTE:
Two protections must be ordered
for each beam:NX-A00100000
5C100 BEAMS
5C130 BEAMS
5C140 BEAMS
Retail length Lh Middle
1830 NX-T03311830
2730 NX-T03312730
3030 NX-T03313030
3330 NX-T03313330
3630 NX-T03313630
3930 NX-T03313930
Retail length Lh Middle
1830 NX-T03301830
2730 NX-T03302730
3030 NX-T03303030
3330 NX-T03303330
3630 NX-T03303630
3930 NX-T03303930
50
14
03
50
15
0
3
10 NX HD System
5S150 BEAMS
Middle type
Middle type
NOTE:
Two protections must be ordered
for each beam: NX-A00100000
NOTE:
Two protections must be ordered
for each beam: NX-A00100000
5S140 BEAMS
40
60
Retail length
Lh Top Middle Bottom
1250 NX-T06011250 NX-T02011250 NX-T04011250
1330 NX-T06011330 NX-T02011330 NX-T04011330
2000 NX-T06012000 NX-T02012000 NX-T04012000
2500 NX-T06012500 NX-T02012500 NX-T04012500
2660 NX-T06012660 NX-T02012660 NX-T04012660
2730 NX-T06012730 NX-T02012730 NX-T04012730
3000 NX-T06013000 NX-T02013000 NX-T04013000
40
80
40
10
0
Retail length
Lh Top Middle Bottom
1250 NX-T06021250 NX-T02021250 NX-T04021250
1330 NX-T06021330 NX-T02021330 NX-T04021330
2000 NX-T06022000 NX-T02022000 NX-T04022000
2500 NX-T06022500 NX-T02022500 NX-T04022500
2660 NX-T06022660 NX-T02022660 NX-T04022660
2730 NX-T06022730 NX-T02022730 NX-T04022730
3000 NX-T06023000 NX-T02023000 NX-T04023000
Retail length
Lh Top Middle Bottom
1250 NX-T06041250 NX-T02041250 NX-T04041250
1330 NX-T06041330 NX-T02041330 NX-T04041330
2000 NX-T06042000 NX-T02042000 NX-T04042000
2500 NX-T06042500 NX-T02042500 NX-T04042500
2660 NX-T06042660 NX-T02042660 NX-T04042660
2730 NX-T06042730 NX-T02042730 NX-T04042730
3000 NX-T06043000 NX-T02043000 NX-T04043000
11NX HD System
4S080 BEAMS
4S100 BEAMS
NOTE:

Bottom type
Top type
Top type
Top type
Middle type
Middle type
Middle type
40
12
0
40
14
0
Retail length
Lh Top Middle Bottom
1250 NX-T07051250 NX-T03051250 NX-T05051250
1330 NX-T07051330 NX-T03051330 NX-T05051330
2000 NX-T07052000 NX-T03052000 NX-T05052000
2500 NX-T07052500 NX-T03052500 NX-T05052500
2660 NX-T07052660 NX-T03052660 NX-T05052660
2730 NX-T07052730 NX-T03052730 NX-T05052730
3000 NX-T07053000 NX-T03053000 NX-T05053000
Retail length
Lh Top Middle Bottom
1250 NX-T07061250 NX-T03061250 NX-T05061250
1330 NX-T07061330 NX-T03061330 NX-T05061330
2000 NX-T07062000 NX-T03062000 NX-T05062000
2500 NX-T07062500 NX-T03062500 NX-T05062500
2660 NX-T07062660 NX-T03062660 NX-T05062660
2730 NX-T07062730 NX-T03062730 NX-T05062730
3000 NX-T07063000 NX-T03063000 NX-T05063000
12 NX HD System
4R120 BEAMS
4R140 BEAMS
NOTE:
Two protections must be ordered
for each beam: NX-A00100000
NOTE:
Two protections must be ordered
for each beam: NX-A00100000
Bottom type
Bottom type
Top type
Top type
Middle type
Middle type
Retail length
Lh Top Middle Bottom
1250 NX-T06601250 NX-T02601250 NX-T04601250
1330 NX-T06601330 NX-T02601330 NX-T04601330
2000 NX-T06602000 NX-T02602000 NX-T04602000
2500 NX-T06602500 NX-T02602500 NX-T04602500
2660 NX-T06602660 NX-T02602660 NX-T04602660
2730 NX-T06602730 NX-T02602730 NX-T04602730
3000 NX-T06603000 NX-T02603000 NX-T04603000
Retail length
Lh Top Middle Bottom
1250 NX-T06611250 NX-T02611250 NX-T04611250
1330 NX-T06611330 NX-T02611330 NX-T04611330
2000 NX-T06612000 NX-T02612000 NX-T04612000
2500 NX-T06612500 NX-T02612500 NX-T04612500
2660 NX-T06612660 NX-T02612660 NX-T04612660
2730 NX-T06612730 NX-T02612730 NX-T04612730
3000 NX-T06613000 NX-T02613000 NX-T04613000
40
60
22
26
40
80
22
26
Retail length
Lh Top Middle Bottom
1250 NX-T06621250 NX-T02621250 NX-T04621250
1330 NX-T06621330 NX-T02621330 NX-T04621330
2000 NX-T06622000 NX-T02622000 NX-T04622000
2500 NX-T06622500 NX-T02622500 NX-T04622500
2660 NX-T06622660 NX-T02622660 NX-T04622660
2730 NX-T06622730 NX-T02622730 NX-T04622730
3000 NX-T06623000 NX-T02623000 NX-T04623000
40
10
0
22

Two protections must be ordered
for each beam: NX-A00100000
4M100 STEP BEAMS
4M060 STEP BEAMS
Bottom type
Bottom type
Bottom type
Top type
Top type
Top type
Middle type
Middle type
Middle type
Retail length
 Lh Code
1250 NX-T22601250
1330 NX-T22601330
2000 NX-T22602000
2500 NX-T22602500
2660 NX-T22602660
2730 NX-T22602730
3000 NX-T22603000
Retail length
Lh Code
1250 NX-T11601250
1330 NX-T11601330
2000 NX-T11602000
2500 NX-T11602500
2660 NX-T11602660
2730 NX-T11602730
3000 NX-T11603000
Retail length
Lh Code
1250 NX-T11011250
1330 NX-T11011330
2000 NX-T11012000
2500 NX-T11012500
2660 NX-T11012660
2730 NX-T11012730
3000 NX-T11013000
Retail length
Lh Code
1250 NX-T22011250
1330 NX-T22011330
2000 NX-T22012000
2500 NX-T22012500
2660 NX-T22012660
2730 NX-T22012730
3000 NX-T22013000
Left support
Frame
Right support
Gh L
NX-W00230850 850 730 NX-W00220850
NX-W00231050 1050 930 NX-W00221050
NX-W00231150 1150 1030 NX-W00221150
40
60
40
60

left support
right support
NOTE:
Two protections must be
ordered for each beam:
MX-A00010053
NOTE:
Two protections must
be ordered for each
beam:
MX-A00010053
SPECIAL BEAMS
Frame Transverse beam
Type Gh Gr [mm] Code
HD 70x80
850 764 NX-B00370764
1050 964 NX-B00370964
1150 1064 NX-B00371064
Gr
40
50
Gr
Frame Transverse beam
Type Gh Gr [mm] Code
HD 70x80
850 744 NX-B00470744
1050 944 NX-B00470944
1150 1044 NX-B00471044
27
40
27
40
15NX HD System
27 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAMS FOR 40 MM BEAMS
27 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAMS FOR 50 MM BEAMS
27 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAMS FOR PALLETS
Frame Transverse beam
Type Gh Gr [mm] Code
HD 70x80
850 764 NX-B01570764
1050 964 NX-B01570964
1150 1064 NX-B01571064
Belki poprzeczne 50x40 pod palety
Gr
40
Gr
50
50
40
50
40
Frame Transverse beam
Type Gh Gr [mm] Code
HD 70x80
850 744 NX-B01670744
1050 944 NX-B01670944
1150 1044 NX-B01671044
16 NX HD System
50 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAMS FOR 40 MM BEAMS
50 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAMS FOR 50 MM BEAMS
50 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAMS FOR PALLETS
Frame Transverse beam
Type Gh Gr [mm] Code
HD 70x80
850 764 NX-B00170764
1050 964 NX-B00170964
1150 1064 NX-B00171064
Gr
50
23
Gr
40
23
27
40
23
27
40
23
Frame Transverse beam
Type Gh Gr [mm] Code
HD 70x80
850 744 NX-B00270744
1050 944 NX-B00270944
1150 1044 NX-B00271044
17NX HD System
27 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAMS FOR 40 MM BEAMS
27 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAMS FOR BOARDS
27 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAMS FOR 50 MM BEAMS
Frame Transverse beam
Type Gh Gr [mm] Code
HD 70x80
850 764 NX-B01370764
1050 964 NX-B01370964
1150 1064 NX-B01371064
Gr
40
20
Gr
50
20
50
40
Frame Transverse beam
Type Gh Gr [mm] Code
HD 70x80
850 744 NX-B01470744
1050 944 NX-B01470944
1150 1044 NX-B01471044
50
40
18 NX HD System
OFFSET 20 X 50 PALLET PROTECTION
50 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAMS FOR 40 MM BEAMS
50 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAMS FOR 50 MM BEAMS
50 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAMS FOR BOARDS
Retail length Lh Code
1000 NX-Z00121000
1250 NX-Z00121250
1330 NX-Z00121330
2000 NX-Z00122000
2500 NX-Z00122500
2660 NX-Z00122660
Retail length Lh Code
1000 NX-Z00131000
1250 NX-Z00131250
1330 NX-Z00131330
2000 NX-Z00132000
2500 NX-Z00132500
2660 NX-Z00132660
Retail length Lh Code
2000 NX-Z00102000
2500 NX-Z00102500
2660 NX-Z00102660
2730 NX-Z00102730
3000 NX-Z00103000
19NX HD System
 27 X 40 PALLET PROTECTION
100 X 50 PALLET PROTECTION
OFFSET 20 X 50 PALLET PROTECTION
Lh
Lh
80
10
0
50
50
Retail length Lh Code
2000 NX-Z00112000
2500 NX-Z00112500
2660 NX-Z00112660
2730 NX-Z00112730
3000 NX-Z00113000
20 NX HD System
OFFSET 100 X 50 PALLET PROTECTION
H-500 PALLET SIDE PROTECTION
Frame Gh G [mm] Code
800 750 NX-Z01000800
850 800 NX-Z01000850
1050 1000 NX-Z01001050
1150 1100 NX-Z01001150
G
Gh
50
0

B
GP
SOLID PANEL SHELVES MOUNTED IN RACKS
EQUIPPED WITH A 50X RECTANGULAR BEAM
PERFORATED PANEL SHELVES MOUNTED IN RACKS
EQUIPPED WITH A 50X RECTANGULAR BEAM
USING THE TABLE. EXAMPLE:
To fill the storage level in a rack built with NX HD 70 x 80 frames with a depth of Gh-1050
and Lh-2660 beams, 12 MR-P38221055 panel shelves should be ordered
USING THE TABLE. EXAMPLE:
To fill the storage level in a rack built with NX HD 70 x 80 frames with a depth of Gh-1150 and Lh-2500 beams,
5 MR-P39191155 and 7 MR-P39221155 panel shelves should be ordered.
26 NX HD System
Frame retail depth Gh Gp [mm] Shelf length L [mm] Code
650
648 860 NX-P24860650
648 890 NX-P24890650
750
748 860 NX-P24860750
748 890 NX-P24890750
800
798 860 NX-P24860800
798 890 NX-P24890800
850
848 860 NX-P24860850
848 890 NX-P24890850
1050
1048 860 NX-P24861050
1048 890 NX-P24891050
1150
1148 860 NX-P24861150
1148 890 NX-P24891150
L
GP
L
GP
Frame retail depth Gh Gp [mm] Shelf length L [mm] Code
650
648 860 NX-P25860650
648 890 NX-P25890650
750
748 860 NX-P25860750
748 890 NX-P25890750
800
798 860 NX-P25860800
798 890 NX-P25890800
850
848 860 NX-P25860850
848 890 NX-P25890850
1050
1048 860 NX-P25861050
1048 890 NX-P25891050
1150
1148 860 NX-P25861150
1148 890 NX-P25891150
PERFORATED PANEL SHELF WITH AN ANGLE
BRACKET ON A 40X... RECTANGULAR BEAM
PERFORATED PANEL SHELF WITH AN ANGLE
BRACKET ON A 50X... RECTANGULAR BEAM

1050
1150
377
186
100
NX-P01010377 4 1 1 5 - 12 3
217 NX-P01020377 2 5 8 7 12 2 11
477
186
100
NX-P01010477 4 1 1 5 - 12 3
217 NX-P01020477 2 5 8 7 12 2 11
577
186
90
NX-P01010577 4 1 1 5 - 12 3
217 NX-P01020577 2 5 8 7 12 2 11
677
186
80
NX-P01010677 4 1 1 5 - 12 3
217 NX-P01020677 2 5 8 7 12 2 11
Frame Panel shelf Beam Lh
Gh Gp [mm] B [mm] Load [kg] Code 1250 1330 2000 2500 2660 2730 3000
850
1050
1150
377
186
100
NX-P02010377 4 1 1 5 - 12 3
217 NX-P02020377 2 5 8 7 12 2 11
477
186
100
NX-P02010477 4 1 1 5 - 12 3
217 NX-P02020477 2 5 8 7 12 2 11
577
186
90
NX-P02010577 4 1 1 5 - 12 3
217 NX-P02020577 2 5 8 7 12 2 11
677
186
80
NX-P02010677 4 1 1 5 - 12 3
217 NX-P02020677 2 5 8 7 12 2 11
SOLID PANEL SHELVES FOR A SPECIAL STEP BEAM
PERFORATED PANEL SHELVES FOR A SPECIAL STEP BEAM
USING THE TABLE. EXAMPLE:
To fill the storage level in a rack built with NX HD 70 x 80 frames and Lh-2000 beams, 1 NX-P02010377
and 8 NX-P02020377 panel shelves should be ordered.
USING THE TABLE. EXAMPLE:
To fill the storage level in a rack built with NX HD 70 x 80 frames and Lh-3000 beams, 3 NX-P010100577
and 11 NX-P01020577 panel shelves should be ordered.
29NX HD System
Retail length Lh Lr  [mm] Code
1330 1265 NX-A00971330
2000 1932  NX-A00972000
2500 2432 NX-A00972500
2660 2598 NX-A00972660
Retail length Lh Comments Code
1330 Grating Lk=1 pc x 1283 mm NX-A01051330
2000 Grating Lk=2 pcs x 975 mm NX-A01052000
2500 Grating Lk=2 pcs x 1225 mm NX-A01052500
2660 Grating Lk=2 pcs x 1308 mm NX-A01052660
Lr 92
20
0
H-200 HIGH-STORAGE BACK AND GRATING
REAR PROTECTION GRATING H-2300 L-...
74
23
00
Lk
30 NX HD System
Retail length Lh Lz [mm] Code
1250 1197 NX-A01181197
1330 1280 NX-A01181280
2000 1947 NX-A01181947
2500 2 pcs 1223 NX-A01181223
2660 2 pcs 1306 NX-A01181306
Retail length Lh Lz [mm] Code
1250 1197 NX-A01191197
1330 1280 NX-A01191280
2000 1947 NX-A01191947
2500 2 pcs 1223 NX-A01191223
2660 2 pcs 1306 NX-A01191306
Z-BRACKET FOR A 40X... STEP BEAM H-20 (42) MM
Z-BRACKET FOR A 40X... STEP BEAM H = 100 (125) MM
Lz
Lz
31NX HD System
Leg Gh Gp [mm] Code
800 776 NX-A02450776
850 826 NX-A02450826
1050 1026 NX-A02451026
1150 1126 NX-A02451126
Leg Gh Gp [mm] Code
800 776 NX-A02460776
850 826 NX-A02460826
1050 1026 NX-A02461026
1150 1126 NX-A02461126
GHGp
10
0
Gp
20
0
40X STEP BEAM PARTITION. H = 100 MM
40X STEP BEAM PARTITION. H = 200 MM
32 NX HD System
Retail length Lh L [mm] Number of pcs
per beam Code
1000 950 1 NX-A01811000
1250 1200 1 NX-A01811250
1330 1280 1 NX-A01811330
2000 970 2 NX-A01812000
2500 1220 2 NX-A01812500
2660 1305 2 NX-A01812660
Retail length Lh L [mm] Number of pcs
per beam Code
1000 950 1 NX-A01801000
1250 1200 1 NX-A01801250
1330 1280 1 NX-A01801330
2000 970 2 NX-A01802000
2500 1220 2 NX-A01802500
2660 1305 2 NX-A01802660
Frame retail depth Gh Gp [mm] Code
650 604 NX-A01820604
800 754 NX-A01820754
850 804 NX-A01820804
1050 1004 NX-A01821004
1150 1104 NX-A01821104
H-300 MM REAR STRIP WITH A FLAT BAR
H-150 MM PARTITION WITH A HOOK
H-70 MM FRONT STRIP WITH A FLAT BAR
PARTITIONS
H-150 PARTITION SET
33NX HD System
NX-A0015
Frame retail depth Gh Support depth G [mm] Code
650 480 NX-W00560650
750 580 NX-W00560750
800 630 NX-W00560800
850 680 NX-W00560850
1050 880 NX-W00561050
1150 980 NX-W00561150
DOUBLE-SIDED SUPPORT FOR BACK ATTACHMENT
Retail length Lh Code
1250 NX-A00151250
1330 NX-A00151330
2000 NX-A00152000
2500 NX-A00152500
2260 NX-A00152660
2730 NX-A00152730
H-500 PERFORATED BACK SCREWED
TO DOUBLE-SIDED SUPPORTS
34 NX HD System
NX HD Last update: 26.04.2021   13:01:03

40
20
0
20
Gr
50
27
40
20
0
20
Gr
Frame Beam [transverse]
Type Gh Gr [mm] Code
NX HD 70×80
850 744 NX-B02270744
1050 944 NX-B02270944
1150 1044 NX-B02271044
Frame Beam [transverse]
Type Gh Gr [mm] Code
NX HD 70×80
850 764 NX-B02070764
1050 964 NX-B02070964
1150 1064 NX-B02071064
27 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAM FOR 40 BEAMS
FOR INTEGRATION WITH SHALLOWING
27 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAM FOR 40 BEAMS
FOR INTEGRATION WITH SHALLOWING

40
20
0
20
Gr
NX-B0207...
or
NX-B0227...
or
NX-B0307...
or
NX-B0247...
Frame Beam [transverse]
Type Gh Gr [mm] Code
NX HD 70×80
850 744 NX-B02470744
1050 944 NX-B02470944
1150 1044 NX-B02471044
Frame Beam [transverse]
Type Gh Gr [mm] Code
NX HD 70×80
850 764 NX-B03070764
1050 964 NX-B03070964
1150 1064 NX-B03071064
50 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAM FOR 40 BEAMS
FOR INTEGRATION WITH SHALLOWING
50 X 40 TRANSVERSE BEAM FOR 50 BEAMS
FOR INTEGRATION WITH SHALLOWING

14,5
16
,5
66
R2
,8
R4,25
H
L
L
H
L
H
BACK
H L - 1000 L - 1250 L - 1330
100 ME-T70101000 ME-T70101250 ME-T70101330
200 ME-T70201000 ME-T70201250 ME-T70201330
300 ME-T70301000 ME-T70301250 ME-T70301330
400 ME-T70401000 ME-T70401250 ME-T70401330
H L - 1000 L - 1250 L - 1330
200 ME-T71201000 ME-T71201250 ME-T71201330
300 ME-T71301000 ME-T71301250 ME-T71301330
400 ME-T71401000 ME-T71401250 ME-T71401330
H L - 1000 L - 1250 L - 1330
200 ME-T72201000 ME-T72201250 ME-T72201330
300 ME-T72301000 ME-T72301250 ME-T72301330
400 ME-T72401000 ME-T72401250 ME-T72401330
BACK WITH “EURO” PERFORATION
 BACK WITH “S” PERFORATION
40 NX HD System
Gh - 470

NE-P00...
NE-P43...
NE-P43...
MAGO S.A.
05-830 NADARZYN K/WARSZAWY RUSIEC,
ALEJA KATOWICKA 119/121
tel.: +48 22 729 81 01
fax:  +48 22 729 81 09 www.mago.com
Instrukcja montażu półki dołączanej
NE-P43, G-210
Frame Shelf Left support Right support
Gh Gz
[mm] Gh Code Code Code
850 857
470 NE-P00470800 NX-W00330470 NX-W00320470
570 NE-P00570800 NX-W00330570 NX-W00320570
670 NE-P00670800 NX-W00330670 NX-W00320670
1050 1057
470 NE-P00471000 NX-W00330470 NX-W00320470
570 NE-P00571000 NX-W00330570 NX-W00320570
670 NE-P00671000 NX-W00330670 NX-W00320670
1150 1157
470 NE-P00471100 NX-W00330470 NX-W00320470
570 NE-P00571100 NX-W00330570 NX-W00320570
670 NE-P00671100 NX-W00330670 NX-W00320670
SHELF
SIDE SHELF FOR THE RACK
left support
NX-W00330...
right support
NX-W00320...
Gh Gp
[mm] Lh-1000 Lh-1250 Lh-1330
270 232 NE-P00271000 NE-P00271250 NE-P00271330
370 342 NE-P00371000 NE-P00371250 NE-P00371330
470 442 NE-P00471000 NE-P00471250 NE-P00471330
570 542 NE-P00571000 NE-P00571250 NE-P00571330
670 642 NE-P00671000 NE-P00671250 NE-P00671330
Gh Alternative configuration
(standard shelf + attached shelf set)
770 NE-P0057 + NE-P43 G-210
870 NE-P0067 + NE-P43 G-210
* GH 770 AND 870 SHELVES ARE MADE USING THE NE-P43 ATTACHED SHELF
L [mm] Code
200 NX-A01967200
L [mm] Code
200 NX-A01957200
47NX HD System
HINGES FOR BOARD MOUNTING
EXTREME HINGE
MIDDLE HINGE
L
G
[mm]
L
[mm]
ME-K64... basket
with left trim
ME-K66... basket
with right trim
Code Code
470
1000 ME-K64471000 ME-K66471000
1250 ME-K64471250 ME-K66471250
1330 ME-K64471330 ME-K66471330
570
1000 ME-K64571000 ME-K66571000
1250 ME-K64571250 ME-K66571250
1330 ME-K64571330 ME-K66571330
670
1000 ME-K64671000 ME-K66671000
1250 ME-K64671250 ME-K66671250
1330 ME-K64671330 ME-K66671330
L  [mm] Code
1000 ME-C00300984
1250 ME-C00301238
1330 ME-C00301314
Gh basket L partition Code
270 276 ME-D00290270
370 386 ME-D00290370
470 486 ME-D00290470
570 586 ME-D00290570
670 686 ME-D00290670
48 NX HD System
PRICE STRIPFOR ME-K68
SUSPENDED BASKET
SUSPENDED BASKETS WITH TRIM
BASKET PARTITION
ME-K64.../ ME-K66
L - [mm] Code
Adapter NX-A012301000
Bottom guards  H-100 mm
1000 OS-D16111000
1250 OS-D16111250
1330 OS-D16111330
49System NX
GUARD ADAPTER SUSPENDED
FROM A BOTTOM DOUBLE-SIDED SUPPORT
L - [mm] Code
Adapter NX-A20340100
Bottom guards H-150 mm
1000 OS-D71151000
1250 OS-D71151250
1330 OS-D71151330
GUARD ADAPTER SUSPENDED
FROM A BOTTOM DOUBLE-SIDED SUPPORT
Lh L [mm] Code
1000 996 OS-D71151000